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1. Acres with 60% or greater defoliation. Acres with 30 - 60% defoliation
are included within this total, but are ’ess than 5% of the total.
/

GYPSY MOTH DEFOLIATION

RHODE ISLAND
1986
Town
Burrillville .
Charlestown
Coventry
Cranston
Cumberland

East Greenwich
Exeter

Foster
Glocester
Hopk}nton
Johﬁston
Lincoln

Little Compton
Narragansett
North Kingstown
North Smithfield
Richmond
Scituate
Smithfield
South Kingstown
Tiverton
Warwick
Westerly

West Greenwich
West Warwick

TOTAL ’
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Acres1

4,000
8,650
23,900
1,600
1,450
6,250
11,950
19,100
20,150
12,300
8,050
2,050
4,500
250
8,700
2,850
12,850
28,000
4,450
12,450
1,100
1,800

7,550

14,850

' 350

219,150
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Areas with 60%
or greater
defoliation




