GYPSY MOTH DEFOLIATION RHODE ISLAND 1986

Town	Acres ¹
Burrillville	4,000
Charlestown	8,650
Coventry	23,900
Cranston	1,600
Cumberland	1,450
East Greenwich	6,250
Exeter	11,950
Foster	19,100
Glocester	20,150
Hopkinton	12,300
Johnston	8,050
Lincoln	2,050
Little Compton	4,500
Narragansett	250
North Kingstown	8,700
North Smithfield	2,850
Richmond	12,850
Scituate	28,000
Smithfield	4,450
South Kingstown	12,450
Tiverton	1,100
Warwick	1,800
Westerly	7,550
West Greenwich	14,850
West Warwick	350
TOTAL	219,150

^{1.} Acres with 60% or greater defoliation. Acres with 30 - 60% defoliation are included within this total, but are 7ess than 5% of the total.

